
 BEER & CIDER

Draught
Gretna Green Best Ale�  £5.20

Carling Fruit Cider� £4.60

Cold River Cider� £4.60

Carling� £4.60

Staropramen � £5.20

WHITE WINE

BUBBLES

RED WINE

Inkosi Shiraz, South Africa
Dark Cherry colour with aromas of plum and smokey Black pepper giving way to a lush ripe 
black fruit palate. SWA Commended

Carnevale Venetio Merlot IGT, Italy
A well rounded, medium bodied soft wine, deep ruby red that boasts lively aromas of soft red berries and plums

Vina Elena Tempranillo, Spain
Dark cherry red in colour with aromas of red berries and a soft fruit character on the palette

Prosecco Famiglia Botter D.o.c Extra Dry, Italy
Delicious Floral & delicate flavours, with a fine Mousse

Inkosi Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa
Green fig and fresh lemon aromas that give way to an intensely flavoured fruit driven wine

Bello Tramonto Pinot Grigio, Italy
Straw yellow in appearance this generous, well balanced Pinot Grigio has a rich fruity aroma 
with a smooth fruity taste

Vin Elena Airen, Spain
Pale Straw colour with elegant fruity aromas and a crisp hint of citrus
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ROSÉ WINE

Monterey Bay Zinfandel Rose, USA
Dark Cherry colour with aromas of plum and smokey Black pepper giving way to a lush ripe 
black fruit palate. SWA Commended

Vina Elena Tempranillo Rose, Spain
Beautiful raspberry pink colour with aromas of ose and violet, Dry to taste with a fruity finish

£5.50

£4.50

£7.80

£6.50

£23.50
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 SPIRITS
£3 per 25ml 
60p for mixer

SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS

PINT½ PINT

£3.90

£3.90

£3.90

£2

£2

£2

£2

£1

MIXER

WATER

60p

60p

60p

60p

Cordial 

Blackcurrant
Orange
Lime 

£1
£1
£1

Fizzy Drinks

Pepsi
Diet Pepsi
Lemonade
Soda Water

Juices & Minerals 

Appletiser

J20

Fruit Shoot

Bottled Tonic

Draft Tonic

£3.20

£3.20

£1.90

£2

£1

Breakfast Tea

Flavoured Tea

Espresso

Americano

Latte

Cappuccio

Hot Chocolate

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3

 HOT DRINKS

PART OF THE  
G RETNA G REEN FAMILY

PLACE YOUR 
ORDER AT OUR BAR

PLEASE TAKE NOTE 

OF YOUR TABLE NUMBER

Vodka
Moonshine Vodka 
Absolut 
Smirnoff

Gin

Gretna Green Gin
Southbank Gin
Beefeater Gin
Dry Gin | Orange | Pink | Rhubarb & Cranberry 

Gordons Gin

Whisky

Grenta Green Whisky
Old Monarch
Bells 

Rum
Bacardi
Malibu
Morgans Rum
Spiced | Dark

Other
Jack Daniels
Disaronno
Baileys
Buen Amigo Tequila
Southern Comfort
Tia Maria

Hold your Birthday, Retirement, Graduation or other celebration 
meal at Greens at Gretna . 
 
Email us today to reserve your table: greens@gretnagreen.com

 CELEBRATE WHERE   
 IT HAPPENS

www.greensatgretna.co.uk

THURSDAY -  SATURDAY,  12 NOON -  10PM
SUNDAY & MONDAY,  12 NOON -  8PM

DRINKS MENU

Subject to seasonal changes; dishes and prices may vary


